GERALDTON

Fitness For Life

Geraldton Harriers Club - Event Results
Batten Hall Drummond Cove
8 September 2024

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Gavin Anderson 1025 0:51:05 04:15 min/km Male
2 JJ Adams 1311 0:51:05 04:15 min/km Male
3 Phill Dernee 1132 1:01:11 05:06 min/km Male
4 Jon Hughes 898 1:03:56 05:20 min/km Male
5 Christian Mann 1076 1:05:21 05:27 min/km Male
6 Anne Lumtscher 1140 1:08:37 05:43 min/km Female

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Peter Kalinowski 387 1:17:26 06:27 min/km Male
2 Chantal Tilbee 594 1:42:44 08:34 min/km Female
3 Wade Johnson 308 1:42:44 08:34 min/km Male
4 Lesleigh Stewart 586 2:05:55 10:30 min/km Female
5 Lis Turner 942 2:05:59 10:30 min/km Female
6 David Fitzpatrick 1261 2:05:59 10:30 min/km Male

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Derek Sherman 398 0:29:35 04:56 min/km Male
2 Jade Scheicher T1101 0:29:56 04:59 min/km Female
3 Peter McNaught T1187 0:30:28 05:05 min/km Male
4 Emma Rodriguez 1335 0:32:19 05:23 min/km Female
5 Ray Bailey 434 0:36:28 06:05 min/km Male
6 Anita Krippner T1165 0:36:37 06:06 min/km Female
7 lan Palmer 1287 0:36:38 06:06 min/km Male
8 Digby Edwards 1024 0:36:50 06:08 min/km Male
9 Fiona Della-Sale 572 0:36:50 06:08 min/km Female
10 Mila Krippner T1168 0:37:57 06:19 min/km Female
11 Sue Palmer 1280 0:42:20 07:03 min/km Female
12 Dennis Schram 475 0:51:04 08:31 min/km Male
13 Kylie Burrows T1019 0:53:44 08:57 min/km Female
14 Carmen-Ni Perry 1249 #N/A #N/A Female
15 Scott Perry 1247 #N/A #N/A Male
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Pos
1
2

Name
Alea Giudice
Sioban Nolan

Race No
T1104
794

Time
0:48:02
0:48:50

Pace
08:00 min/km
08:08 min/km

Gender
Female
Female

Pos

Name

Zaylee Scheicher

Jennifer Tobler

Joshua Orlando

Race No
T1114
1301
T1075

Time
0:35:26
0:35:42
0:53:45

Pace
05:54 min/km
05:57 min/km
08:57 min/km

Gender

Female

Female
Male

Pos
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Name
David Holmes
Ric Scheicher
Carol Williams
Vivian Perrett

Karen May
Jessica Wake
Larry Silvia
Marnie Bell

Laura Anderson
Narissa Bertelsen

Race No
1240
1135
1051
707
576
888
1325
529
915
481

Time
0:13:43
0:15:29
0:17:27
0:20:07
0:22:02
0:25:30
0:28:03
0:30:06
0:31:23
0:32:29

Pace
06:52 min/km
07:44 min/km
08:44 min/km
10:03 min/km
11:01 min/km
12:45 min/km
14:01 min/km
15:03 min/km
15:42 min/km
16:14 min/km

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Pos
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Name

Annabel Anderson

Xavier Wake
James Tobler
Annie Edwards
Gus Wake
Taj Scheicher
Lily Fraser
Edward Fraser

Race No
1026
1108
1307
1149
1107
879
1037
823

Time
0:10:19
0:10:31
0:10:35
0:13:32
0:14:44
0:15:34
0:16:32
0:16:53

Pace
05:10 min/km
05:16 min/km
05:17 min/km
06:46 min/km
07:22 min/km
07:47 min/km
08:16 min/km
08:27 min/km

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Pos
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Name
Elliot Anderson

Anna-Leigh Holmes
Kiani Scheicher

Eve Grant
Ava Grant
Poppy Wake
Alby Edwards

Race No
967
251

T1153
544
T1106
1213
1148

Time
0:10:05
0:13:42
0:15:25
0:16:14
0:16:14
0:25:29
0:29:59

Page 2 of 2

Pace
05:03 min/km
06:51 min/km
07:43 min/km
08:07 min/km
08:07 min/km
12:45 min/km
15:00 min/km

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male



